
SOUNDARYA CENTRAL SCHOOL 

                                                           
Affiliated to CBSE- New Delhi 

 

Calendar of events – February  2026 

 
Grade : IX 

 

Month:  February Theme of the Year:Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat 

 

Skill / Value: Adaptability/ Gratitude State: Punjab 

 

                 Annual  Examination:  

Timings: 9.15 a.m to 12.30 p.m 

 

   

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

        

            

 

 

 

        

            Events 

 

Date Day 
 

Activity 

28/02/2026 Saturday 

 

Result Announcement /  Book distribution 

02/03/2026 Monday 

Commencement of  New Academic Year 2026-27 (Grade 10  ) 

 

 

           Holidays 

Date Day 
Activity 

 

11/02/2026 Wednesday Study Holiday 

Date Day Subject  

12/02/26 Thursday Mathematics 

14/02/26 Saturday  Science 

16/02/26 Monday II Language 

18/02/26 Wednesday Social Science 

20/02/26 Friday English 

21/02/26 Saturday Artificial Intelligence 



 14/02/2026 Saturday  Second Saturday 

 

           Academic Incharge: Mrs. Pushpaltha N A                         Principal:Mrs. Renuka Devi 

 

 


